
Large Groups Catered For

Hires and Events

Food and Drinks Receptions

Heated Terrace with Retractable Roof 

Private Areas

Food Served 12-9.30pm, 6 Days a Week
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Please see our website for full booking
details: www.ifi.ie/cafebar

Why not become 
a member? 

Avail of benefits & discounts 
across the IFI including

 10% discount on meals over 
€10 in the Café Bar 

(max. 2 diners per membership). 

Ask at IFI Box Office 
for further details.

Have you seen our 
Early Bird menu? 

Available from 4-6pm, 
Tuesday to Friday

2 course -  €25.00
3 course - €32.00

Groups welcome!
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Welcome to the IFI Café Bar!



Desserts

ESPRESSO MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

WOO WOO

WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED

MOJITO

COSMOPOLITAN

BLOODY MARY

WHITE WINE SPRITZER

€13.00
€8.50

Cocktails

served with bourbon vanilla ice cream

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT TRIFLE

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

layers of sponge cake, fruit jelly, mango,
pistachio, and whipped cream

contains dairy & egg

crushed brownie with vanilla ice cream,
cream, chocolate sauce, and hazelnuts
contains dairy, eggs & nuts

contains dairy, wheat, sulphites & soybean

contains dairy, nuts, eggs, wheat, sulphur dioxide & sulphites

BROWNIE NUT SUNDAE

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

 
Ask about our full selection of cakes & pastries, available at the Coffee Dock!

WEEKEND
BRUNCH
Available Saturday & Sunday, 12-4pm

CHORIZO HASH

SAVOURY FRENCH TOAST STACK 

BAKED EGGS

AVOCADO ON TOAST

SWEET FRENCH TOAST STACK 

FULL IRISH BREAKFAST

€14.95

€15.95

€16.50

€14.95

€14.95

€14.95

FISH & CHIPS

BEEF BURGER

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER TACOS

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER

€18.50

€18.50

€19.95

€16.95

with crispy bacon and maple syrup

smashed avocado on homemade brown
bread with poached eggs

with mixed berry compote, mascarpone
cream and caramelised banana

sausage, egg, bacon, Clonakilty black pudding,
mushrooms, baby potatoes, baked beans, hash
brown and sourdough toast

chorizo and chickpea hash with potatoes,
black pudding, spinach, cherry tomato and
poached egg

served with tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan and crispy chilli

three soft shell tacos with cabbage and
pickled onion, served with sweet potato fries

haddock in beer batter with homemade chips,
mushy peas and aioli

contains eggs & milk

contains eggs, wheat & sesame

contains eggs & dairy

contains eggs, wheat & sulphates

contains eggs, wheat & sulphates

contains fish & egg

contains nuts, & dairy

contains wheat, milk & mustard. GF bun available

Mains

in a brioche bun with spicy mayo and sweet
potato fries

8oz burger with Ballymaloe relish served in a
brioche bun with chips

choice of cheese or bacon

choice of cheese or bacon
contains wheat, milk & soybeans. GF bun available

contains eggs & milk

OMELETTE OF THE DAY €16.50

ask your server for more info!
contains eggs

GRILLED PEACH DESSERT €14.50

with greek yoghurt, honey, oats, and nut
crunch
contains dairy & hazelnuts

GARLIC BREAD

Sides
SWEET POTATO FRIES €6.95

ROSEMARY & PARMESAN FRIES €6.25

€6.25

€5.50

€5.00

contains dairy

contains dairy

ROCKET & PEAR SALAD

CHIPS

Your visit to the IFI Café Bar is so much more than enjoying a meal or a drink.

You’re supporting Irish film exhibition, preservation, education, innovation,
and the future of Ireland’s national cultural institution for film. 



Desserts
ESPRESSO MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

WOO WOO

WHISKEY OLD
FASHIONED

€8.50

D R I N K S  &
D E S S E R T S

LE BOSQ GRENACHE ROUGE 
France, 2020

CHILENSIS MERLOT
Chile, 2021

REAL COMPANIA TEMPRANILLO
Spain, 2019

TERRE FORTI NERO D’AVOLA
Sicily

DON DAVID RESERVE MALBEC
Argentina, 2020

LE BOSQ GRENACHE BLANC 
France, 2018

EL VOLQUETE VERDEJO
Spain

GABRIELLA PINOT GRIGIO
Italy, 2021

LA CHEVALIÈRE CHARDONNAY
France, 2020

TOURAINE SAUVIGNON BLANC
France, 2020

Cider

Draughts

Bottle Beer

Non Alcoholic

Red Wine

White Wine

Rosé and Bubbles

GUINNESS 

HOP HOUSE 13

MADRI

CARLSBERG

REBEL RED

CHIEFTAIN IPA

BULMERS

FIVE LAMPS

CORONA 

COORS  

HEINEKEN 

PERONI

BUDVAR 

ERDINGER

BIRRA MORETTI

ORCHARD THIEVES

BULMERS

STONEWELL MED

STONEWELL DRY
KOPPARBERG
MIXED FRUIT

€3.75

€3.85

€4.00

€3.85

€3.85

€3.95

€3.80

€3.60

ERDINGER N/A 

CORONA 0.0

PERONI 0.0

330ml   €6.50

330ml   €6.50

330ml   €6.50

330ml   €6.50

500ml   €7.75

500ml   €7.75

330ml   €6.75

568ml   €8.25

568ml   €8.25

500ml   €8.75

500ml   €8.75

500ml   €7.95

GABRIELLA PINOT BLUSH €35.00

MASOTTINA PROSECCO
FRIZZANTE

€7.55

€8.30

€8.70

€9.80

€10.25

 

€8.95

€9.65

€10.35

€10.65

€11.35

€13.15

€9.65 

€11.15

€11.65

€12.35

€13.35

€28.20

€29.70

€31.20

€32.20

€39.20

€28.20

€33.20

€35.20

€36.70

€39.20

€47.50

HALF PINT 175ML

250ML

250ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

Italy

GLASS BOTTLE

€6.90

€7.20

€7.80

€7.20

€7.20

€7.65

€7.30

€6.80

500ml   €6.75

 500ml   €5.50

500ml   €5.50

175ML

€7.55

€7.80

€8.35

€8.55

€10.00

Cocktails

served with bourbon vanilla ice cream

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT
TRIFLE

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

layers of sponge cake, fruit jelly,
mango, pistachio, and whipped cream 

contains dairy & egg

crushed brownie with vanilla ice cream, cream,
chocolate sauce and hazelnuts
contains dairy, eggs & nuts

contains dairy, wheat, sulphites & soybean

contains dairy, nuts, eggs, wheat, sulphur dioxide & sulphites

BROWNIE NUT SUNDAE

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

Coffees and Teas
AMERICANO

LATTE

CHAI LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

€3.50

€3.70

€4.20

€3.80

€4.20

€3.70

€3.50

contains sulphites

contains sulphites

contains wheat

contains wheat

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED DRINK

TEA

SPECIAL TEA

€4.20

€4.70

€5.20

€3.40

€3.70

€0.75GO LARGE?
€0.75SPECIAL MILK?

HALF PINT
€3.40 €6.30

€13.00€10.00

250ML BOTTLE175ML

Italy

DRAUGHT

€13.00

GUINNESS 0.0

MOJITO

COSMOPOLITAN

BLOODY MARY

WHITE WINE
SPRITZER

Your visit to the IFI Café Bar is so much more than enjoying a meal or a
drink.

You’re supporting Irish film exhibition, preservation, education,
innovation, and the future of Ireland’s national cultural institution for film. 


