



Welcome to the IFI Café Bar!

- Large Groups Catered For
 - Hires and Events •
- Food and Drinks Receptions •
- Heated Terrace with Retractable Roof
 - Private Areas •
- Food Served 12-9.30pm, 6 Days a Week •

RESERVATIONS

Please see our website for full booking details: www.ifi.ie/cafebar

waily Bird Mone

Have you seen our Early Bird menu?

Available from 4-6pm, Tuesday to Friday

2 course - €25.00 3 course - €32.00

Groups welcome!



KI Membership

Why not become a member?

Avail of benefits & discounts across the IFI including 10% discount on meals over €10 in the Café Bar (max. 2 diners per membership).

Ask at IFI Box Office for further details.

BRUNCH

Available Saturday & Sunday, 12-4pm

Mains

FULL IRISH BREAKFAST	€16.50	CRISPY CAULIFLOWER TACOS	€16.95
sausage, egg, bacon, Clonakilty black pudding, mushrooms, baby potatoes, baked beans, hash brown and sourdough toast		three soft shell tacos with cabbage and pickled onion, served with sweet potato fries contains nuts, & dairy	
contains eggs, wheat & sulphates		FISH & CHIPS	€19.95
BAKED EGGS	€15.95	haddock in beer batter with homemade chips,	
served with tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan and crispy chilli		mushy peas and aioli contains fish & egg	
contains eggs & dairy		BEEF BURGER	€18.50
CHORIZO HASH	€14.95	8oz burger with Ballymaloe relish served in a	
chorizo and chickpea hash with potatoes, black pudding, spinach, cherry tomato and poached egg		brioche bun with chips choice of cheese or bacon contains wheat, milk & mustard. GF bun available	
contains eggs, wheat $\&$ sulphates		BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER	€18.50
AVOCADO ON TOAST	€14.95	in a brioche bun with spicy mayo and sweet	
smashed avocado on homemade brown bread with poached eggs contains eggs, wheat & sesame		potato fries choice of cheese or bacon contains wheat, milk & soybeans. GF bun available	
SWEET FRENCH TOAST STACK	€14.95	OMELETTE OF THE DAY	€16.50
with mixed berry compote, mascarpone cream and caramelised banana contains eggs & milk		ask your server for more info! contains eggs	
SAVOURY FRENCH TOAST STACK	€14.95	Sides	
with crispy bacon and maple syrup contains eggs & milk		SWEET POTATO FRIES	€6.95
GRILLED PEACH DESSERT	€14.50	ROSEMARY & PARMESAN FRIES	€6.25
with greek yoghurt, honey, oats, and nut crunch contains dairy & hazehuts		ROCKET & PEAR SALAD	€6.25
		CHIPS	€5.50
			€5.00
		GARLIC BREAD contains dairy	€3.00

Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

WOO WOO

WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED

OTILOM

COSMOPOLITAN

BLOODY MARY

WHITE WINE SPRITZER

Desserts

€13.00

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT TRIFLE

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM contains dairy & egg

BROWNIE NUT SUNDAE

contains dairy, eggs & nuts

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

Ask about our full selection of cakes & pastries, available at the Coffee Dock!

€8.50

DRINKS & DESSERTS

You're supporting Irish film exhibition, preservation, education, innovation, and the future of Ireland's national cultural institution for film.

Draughts	HALF	PINT
GUINNESS	€3.75	€6.90
HOP HOUSE 13	€3.85	€7.20
MADRI	€4.00	€7.80
CARLSBERG	€3.85	€7.20
REBEL RED	€3.85	€7.20
CHIEFTAIN IPA	€3.95	€7.65
BULMERS	€3.80	€7.30
FIVE LAMPS	€3.60	€6.80

Bottle Beer contains wheat

CORONA	330ml €6.50
COORS	330ml €6.50
HEINEKEN	330ml €6.50
PERONI	330ml €6.50
BUDVAR	500ml €7.75
ERDINGER	500ml €7.75
BIRRA MORETTI	330ml €6.75

Cider

ORCHARD THIEVES	568ml	€8.25
BULMERS	568ml	€8.25
STONEWELL MED	500ml	€8.75
STONEWELL DRY	500ml	€8.75
KOPPARBERG	500ml	€7.95
MIXED FRUIT		

Non Alcoholic contains wheat

DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
PERONI 0.0	500ml	€5.50
CORONA 0.0	500ml	€5.50
	0001111	00.70

White Wine contains sulphites	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
LE BOSQ GRENACHE BLANC France, 2018	€7.55	€9.65	€28.20
EL VOLQUETE VERDEJO	€8.30	€11.15	€33.20
Spain GABRIELLA PINOT GRIGIO Italy, 2021	€8.70	€11.65	€35.20
LA CHEVALIÈRE CHARDONNAY France, 2020	€9.80	€12.35	€36.70
TOURAINE SAUVIGNON BLANC France, 2020	€10.25	€13.35	€39.20
Red Wine contains sulphites	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
LE BOSQ GRENACHE ROUGE France, 2020	€7.55	€9.65	€28.20
CHILENSIS MERLOT Chile, 2021	€7.80	€10.35	€29.70
REAL COMPANIA TEMPRANILLO Spain, 2019	€8.35	€10.65	€31.20
TERRE FORTI NERO D'AVOLA Sicily	€8.55	€11.35	€32.20
DON DAVID RESERVE MALBEC Argentina, 2020	€10.00	€13.15	€39.20
Rosé and Bubbles	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
GABRIELLA PINOT BLUSH	€10.00	€13.00	€35.00
14400	elass €8.9	95 BOTTLE	€47.50

Coffees and Teas

AMERICANO	€3.50	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€4.20
LATTE	€3.70	HOT CHOCOLATE	€4.70
CHAI LATTE	€4.20	ICED DRINK	€5.20
CAPPUCCINO	€3.80	TEA	€3.40
MOCHA	€4.20	SPECIAL TEA	€3.70
FLAT WHITE	€3.70	GO LARGE?	€0.75
ESPRESSO	€3.50	SPECIAL MILK?	€0.75

Cocktails

ERDINGER N/A

GUINNESS 0.0

ESPRESSO MARTINI APEROL SPRITZ

WOO WOO WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED OTILOM

COSMOPOLITAN

500ml €6.75

€3.40 €6.30

BLOODY MARY WHITE WINE SPRITZER

Desserts

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT TRIFLE

layers of sponge cake, fruit jelly, mango, pistachio, and whipped cream contains dairy, nuts, eggs, wheat, sulphur dioxide & sulphites

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM contains dairy & egg

BROWNIE NUT SUNDAE

crushed brownie with vanilla ice cream, cream, chocolate sauce and hazelnuts contains dairy, eggs & nuts

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

served with bourbon vanilla ice cream contains dairy, wheat sulphites & soybean

€8.50